8/3/2005

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

Regular

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

3

0 ouUhwN

N

Spot Action Report

Sales
$1.35

$1.35
$20.00

$20.00
$4.00
$2.75
$3.50
$0.50
$2.75
$0.50

$14.00
$2.00
$6.00

$3.00
$1.50

$1.50
$135.00

$135.00

$179.85

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$40.00

$40.00
$0.00
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00

$13.50
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$40.00

$40.00

$93.50

Hold
$1.35

$1.35
($20.00)

($20.00)
$4.00
($9.75)
$3.50
$0.50
$1.75
$0.50

$0.50
$2.00
$6.00

$8.00
$1.50

$1.50
$95.00

$95.00

$86.35

Per centOfSales

0.75

0.75
11.12

11.12
222
153
195
0.28
1.53
0.28

7.78
111
3.34

4.45
0.83

0.83
75.06

75.06

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.69

0.80

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.78
0.76

0.89

0.80

WeightedAve
0.01

0.09

0.02
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.03

0.01

0.60

0.81



